REFERENCE
43 45 18.0 N.
87 58 06.0 W.

CH# 286D - 105.1 MHz, Pwr= 0.01 kW,

WRVM, Inc.

NSight Tower Site

WRVM, Inc.

Average Protected F(50-50)=
Omni-directional

HAAT= 32.9 M,

3.3 km

COR= 302.2 M

FCC Form 349
Exhibit 13A

DISPLAY DATES

TYPE ANT

STATE

AZL .
<——

Pwr (kW)
HAAT (M)

283A WXER
Plymouth

286D
Plymouth

289C0O WAPL
Appleton

287D 1563849
Sheboygan

285C3 AL0200
Denmark

286D 1550619
Port Washington

285A WTKM-FM
Hartford

285C3 WPCK
Denmark

286A WMHX
Waunakee

LIC NCX
Wl

APP C
Wl

LIC CX
Wl

APP C
Wl

RSV-A N
Wl

APP C
Wl

LIC NCN
Wl

LIC zCX
Wl

LIC NCN
Wl

358.
178.

85.
265.

23.
203.

174.
354.

212.
32.

11.
191.

241.
60.

DIST LAT

FILE # LNG
7.47 43 43 32.0
BLH20060109ACJ 88 03 07.0
0.00 43 45 18.0
BNPFT20030313AVY 87 58 06.0
67.15 44 21 32.0
BMLH20050610AGX 87 59 07.0
16.25 43 45 56.0
BNPFT20030313AWG 87 45 59.0
79.45 44 24 38.0
RM9372 87 34 20.0
41.17 43 23 11.0
BNPFT20030314AZR 87 55 10.0
62.54 43 16 48.0
BLH19920413KC 88 23 02.0
83.16 44 29 17.0
BLH20031110AMW 87 45 40.0
122.68 43 13 20.0
BLH19920427KD 89 18 01.0

100.000
358

0.038

25.000

100

0.055

5.800

91

10.000
157

6.000
74

DATA 08-01-13
SEARCH 08-20-13
INT(km) PRO(km) *IN* *oUT*
COR(M) LICENSEE (Overlap in km)
3.1 32.8 1.3 -25.5* /1
401 Midwest Communications, In
14.0 4.4 -14.5% /2
305 Wrvm, Inc.
10.5 74.3 53.0 -7.3* /1
597 Woodward Communications, |1
6.8 4.7 4.3 4.1
266 Wrvm, Inc.
61.2 39.9 13.8 34.2
308
15.5 4.8 21.4 24.8
246 Sister Grace, Inc.
36.6 23.9 23.0 33.0
396 Tomsun Media, Llc
55.6 37.0 23.4 41.5
396 Citicasters Licenses, Inc.
81.0 23.9 38.5 87.8

362 Entercom Madison License,

Terrain database is FCC NGDC 30 Sec,

All separation margins (if shown) include rounding
Ant Column: (D= DA Standard, Z= DA 73.215, N= Not DA 73.215, _= Omni), Polarization (C,H,V,E), Beamtilt(Y,N,X)
"*'affixed to "IN® or "OUT" values = site inside protected contour.

R= 73.215 qualifying spacings or FCC minimum spacings in KM, M= Margin in KM
In & Out distances between contours are shown at closest points. Reference Zone=

East Zone, Co to 3rd adjacent.

The proposed transmitter site is at least 39 km from all Market Grids, therefore cannot
preclude any LPFM licensing opportunities in any grid.

/1 Please see Exhibit 13B for 47CFR74.1204 Waiver Request.

/2 This station is the subject of this instant application.

Page 1 of 1 Pages



